
75è CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D’ARC TRADICIONAL, NU I LONGBOW D’AIRE LLIURE 2025
CLUB TIR AMB ARC LES FRANQUESES  (CCTDL25b)
Franqueses del Vallès - Barcelona, 22-06-2025
Jueces: Ramos Manuel, García Xavier, Pérez David
Jurado de Apelación: Díaz Felip, Dorado Laura, Salas Roser, Barquero Alberto

Barebow Men
1
8

CARDOZO FERREIRA David Rafael
RODRIGUEZ MONTORO Manuel Rafael

CTAF

CTAA

6
0

5
4

MARTIN MUÑOZ Jose Miguel
BALBOA CANO Santi

CTACM

ASCEL

2
6

3
6

PEÑA COSTA Carles
PLA AYMERICH Josep

ACC

CAM

6
2

7
2

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Luis
RUIZ LORENTE Mario

CTAF

CTAF

2
6

Cardozo Ferreira D.
Balboa Cano S.

6
0

Peña Costa C.
Ruiz Lorente M.

2
6

Bronce

Balboa Cano S.
Peña Costa C.

6
0

Oro

Cardozo Ferreira D.
Ruiz Lorente M.

7
1
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